Position

Lead Traff Sign/St Light Tech
Public Works Maintenance
Supv

Lead Publ Works Maint Worker
Lead Publ Works Maint Worker
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |

Street Maintenance Worker |

Utility Worker (Afscme)

Other Positions Held City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Department

Public Works Streets
Dept.

Public Works Streets
Dept.
Public Works Streets
Dept.
Public Works Streets
Dept.
Public Works Streets
Dept.
Public Works Streets
Dept.
Public Works Streets
Dept.
Public Works Streets
Dept.
Public Works Streets
Dept.
Public Works Streets
Dept.
Public Works Streets
Dept.

Public Works Streets
Dept.

Total Wages

$116,036

$99,877

$96,564

$87,251

$84,380

$81,631

$81,390

$75.034

$70,739

$68,014

$15.634

$12,821

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$35,416
$43,644
$43,951
$29,171
$30,869
$41,863
$35,627
$45,717
$26,023
$24,960

$10,750

$0



