Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Traff Sign/St Light Tech		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$116,036	\$35,416
Public Works Maintenance Supv		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$99,877	\$43,644
Lead Publ Works Maint Worker		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$96,564	\$43,951
Lead Publ Works Maint Worker		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$87,251	\$29,171
Street Maintenance Worker II		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$84,380	\$30,869
Street Maintenance Worker II		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$81,631	\$41,863
Street Maintenance Worker II		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$81,390	\$35,627
Street Maintenance Worker II		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$75,034	\$45,717
Street Maintenance Worker II		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$70,739	\$26,023
Street Maintenance Worker I		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$68,014	\$24,960
Street Maintenance Worker I		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$15,634	\$10,750
Utility Worker (Afscme)		Daly City	Public Works Streets Dept.	\$12,821	\$0